

Misc. (Guardianship) 373-2023

CNR-WBUD 01-003714-2023

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.

04/17-07-2024

18/07/2024

Fixed date was declared as holiday.

Record is put up today for order.

Fix 25.09.2024 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D &C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.