

Misc. (G) 373 of 2023
CNR:WBUD01-003714-2023
Sri Arun Singha (WB01460)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj (I/C).

Order No. 07

Dated 21.03.2025

The regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

As per report of the DA, the requisites filed by the petitioner on 25.09.2024 are incorrect.

Hence, the petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites in the mean time.

DA is to issue requisites at once if, filed .

Fix **19.08.2025** for SR/AD/Appearance.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur